National LIVE Winners — November 2022

DATE
01/11/2022
02/11/2022

03/11/2022
04/11/2022

05/11/2022

06/11/2022

07/11/2022
08/11/2022
09/11/2022
10/11/2022
11/11/2022
12/11/2022

13/11/2022

14/11/2022
15/11/2022
16/11/2022
17/11/2022

18/11/2022

19/11/2022

20/11/2022
21/11/2022
22/11/2022
23/11/2022
24/11/2022
25/11/2022
26/11/2022
27/11/2022
28/11/2022
29/11/2022
30/11/2022

GAME ONE
Walsall
Cumbernauld

Wallsend, Newcastle

Aberdeen, Swindon

West Croydon

Leeds

Leigh
Sheffield Parkway
Leicester
Birkenhead
Forge lii Gl
Harlow

Birkenhead

Wrexham
Leicester
Swansea

Wakefield

Coalville

Leeds

Workington
Gateshead
Chesterfield
Hartlepool
Hartlepool
Doncaster
Oldbury
Bridgend
Aberdeen
Barnsley, Bridgend
Chandlers Wharf

AFTERNOON GAME
AMOUNT

£2,051.60
£2,330.82

£2,039.18

£2,211.68

£5,413.28

£2,177.64

£1,911.76
£2,219.50
£2,538.74
£2,116.92
£2,190.98
£5,512.18

£2,164.30

£2,093.00
£2,072.30
£2,533.22
£2,012.50

£2,029.52

£5,624.88

£2,213.06
£1,808.72
£2,040.56
£2,356.12
£2,011.58
£1,997.32
£5,296.90
£2,171.66
£2,087.94
£2,053.44
£2,585.66

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAME TWO
Bilston
Iverness

West Croydon

Gateshead, Dundee

Sheffield Wasley

Kitts Green

Charles Cross
Leicester, Hull Clough
Bedworth
Herne Bay
Merthyr Tydfil
Thanet

Chesterfield

Romford, Havant
Neath
Aldershot
St Helens

Leicester, Wakefield We

Merthyr Tydfil

Scarborough
Talbot Road
Southend
Sheffield
Kingsbury Road
Thanet
Kingsbury Road
Eastbourne
Neath
Leicester
Morecambe

AMOUNT
£2,347.84
£2,608.20

£2,255.38

£2,340.48

£5,677.78

£2,214.90

£2,205.70
£2,466.52
£2,856.14
£2,262.28
£2,512.06
£5,916.06

£2,140.38

£2,356.58
£2,134.40
£2,777.48
£2,168.90

£2,288.04

£5,935.38

£2,346.46
£2,080.12
£2,290.34
£2,580.14
£2,202.94
£2,202.48
£5,607.86
£2,297.24
£2,233.30
£2,291.72
£2,711.24

£0.00

162175.3

DATE
01/11/2022
02/11/2022

03/11/2022
04/11/2022

05/11/2022

06/11/2022

07/11/2022
08/11/2022
09/11/2022
10/11/2022
11/11/2022
12/11/2022

13/11/2022

14/11/2022
15/11/2022
16/11/2022
17/11/2022

18/11/2022

19/11/2022

20/11/2022
21/11/2022
22/11/2022
23/11/2022
24/11/2022
25/11/2022
26/11/2022
27/11/2022
28/11/2022
29/11/2022
30/11/2022

GAME ONE
Meadowbank
Chesterfield

Gateshead, Fenton

Liverpool Stanley
Acocks
Green,Stratford,
Medway
Wrexham,
Gatehead
Barrow
Forge lii Gl
Coatbridge
Hull Astra
Coatbridge
Bootle, Clydebank

Luton Skimpot

Glasgow Quay
Irvine
Knotty Ash
Carlise
Birkenhead,
Stirling
Middleton,
Hengrove,
Mansfield, Great
Yarmouth
Dagenham
Brierley Hill
Cardiff Canton
Burton Trent
Stalybridge
Wavertree
Aberdeen
Gateshead
Workingston
Clydebank
Wigan Robin Park

. LIVE

EVENING GAME
AMOUNT
£5,576.58
£6,710.94

£6,538.44

£8,098.76

£6,528.33

£11,571.30

£5,123.94
£5,875.12
£6,771.20
£7,207.74
£8,511.38
£8,062.42

£12,249.80

£5,430.76
£5,734.82
£6,944.16
£6,211.38

£8,232.16

£7,561.48

£11,516.56
£3,923.80
£5,622.58
£6,283.14
£6,055.44
£7,487.42
£6,622.62
£13,447.64
£5,179.60
£4,556.30
£6,785.00
£0.00

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAME TWO
Darlington
Newport

Talbot Road

Ellesmere Port

Peterborough

Irvine

Ayr
Bognor Regis
Hartlepool
Rhyl, Swansea
Huddersfield
Old Trafford
Wednesbury X,
Workington
Lordshill
Rothernham
Eastleigh
Stockport

Old Trafford

Neath

Barrow
Crewe, Cardiff
Workington
Leicester
Scarborough
Harlow
Barnsley
Runcorn
Southampton
Bilston
Merthyr Tydfil

AMOUNT
£5,730.68
£7,134.14

£6,801.56

£8,261.14

£6,439.54

£12,236.92

£5,379.24
£5,955.62
£7,215.10
£7,165.88
£8,842.12
£8,101.06

£12,465.54

£5,647.88
£5,794.16
£7,238.56
£6,414.70

£8,426.74

£7,705.92

£11,844.08
£3,962.90
£5,618.90
£6,723.82
£6,278.54
£8,110.72
£6,773.96
£14,185.02
£5,636.38
£4,811.60
£7,169.10
£0.00

440492.33



