

440492.33

National LIVE Winners – November 2022

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

		TERNOON GAME		EVENING GAME					
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT
01/11/2022	Walsall	£2,051.60	Bilston	£2,347.84	01/11/2022	Meadowbank	£5,576.58	Darlington	£5,730.68
02/11/2022	Cumbernauld	£2,330.82	Iverness	£2,608.20	02/11/2022	Chesterfield	£6,710.94	Newport	£7,134.14
03/11/2022	Wallsend, Newcastle	£2,039.18	West Croydon	£2,255.38	03/11/2022	Gateshead, Fenton	£6,538.44	Talbot Road	£6,801.56
04/11/2022	Aberdeen, Swindon	£2,211.68	Gateshead, Dundee	£2,340.48	04/11/2022	Liverpool Stanley	£8,098.76	Ellesmere Port	£8,261.14
05/11/2022	West Croydon	£5,413.28	Sheffield Wasley	£5,677.78	05/11/2022	Acocks Green,Stratford, Medway	£6,528.33	Peterborough	£6,439.54
06/11/2022	Leeds	£2,177.64	Kitts Green	£2,214.90	06/11/2022	Wrexham, Gatehead	£11,571.30	Irvine	£12,236.92
07/11/2022	Leigh	£1,911.76	Charles Cross	£2,205.70	07/11/2022	Barrow	£5,123.94	Ayr	£5,379.24
08/11/2022	Sheffield Parkway	£2,219.50	Leicester, Hull Clough	£2,466.52	08/11/2022	Forge lii Gl	£5,875.12	Bognor Regis	£5,955.62
09/11/2022	Leicester	£2,538.74	Bedworth	£2,856.14	09/11/2022	Coatbridge	£6,771.20	Hartlepool	£7,215.10
10/11/2022	Birkenhead	£2,116.92	Herne Bay	£2,262.28	10/11/2022	Hull Astra	£7,207.74	Rhyl, Swansea	£7,165.88
11/11/2022	Forge lii Gl	£2,190.98	Merthyr Tydfil	£2,512.06	11/11/2022	Coatbridge	£8,511.38	Huddersfield	£8,842.12
12/11/2022	Harlow	£5,512.18	Thanet	£5,916.06	12/11/2022	Bootle, Clydebank	£8,062.42	Old Trafford	£8,101.06
13/11/2022	Birkenhead	£2,164.30	Chesterfield	£2,140.38	13/11/2022	Luton Skimpot	£12,249.80	Wednesbury X, Workington	£12,465.54
14/11/2022	Wrexham	£2,093.00	Romford, Havant	£2,356.58	14/11/2022	Glasgow Quay	£5,430.76	Lordshill	£5,647.88
15/11/2022	Leicester	£2,072.30	Neath	£2,134.40	15/11/2022	Irvine	£5,734.82	Rothernham	£5,794.16
16/11/2022	Swansea	£2,533.22	Aldershot	£2,777.48	16/11/2022	Knotty Ash	£6,944.16	Eastleigh	£7,238.56
17/11/2022	Wakefield	£2,012.50	St Helens	£2,168.90	17/11/2022	Carlise	£6,211.38	Stockport	£6,414.70
18/11/2022	Coalville	£2,029.52	Leicester, Wakefield We	£2,288.04	18/11/2022	Birkenhead, Stirling	£8,232.16	Old Trafford	£8,426.74
19/11/2022	Leeds	£5,624.88	Merthyr Tydfil	£5,935.38	19/11/2022	Middleton, Hengrove, Mansfield, Great Yarmouth	£7,561.48	Neath	£7,705.92
20/11/2022	Workington	£2,213.06	Scarborough	£2,346.46	20/11/2022	Dagenham	£11,516.56	Barrow	£11,844.08
21/11/2022	Gateshead	£1,808.72	Talbot Road	£2,080.12	21/11/2022	Brierley Hill	£3,923.80	Crewe, Cardiff	£3,962.90
22/11/2022	Chesterfield	£2,040.56	Southend	£2,290.34	22/11/2022	Cardiff Canton	£5,622.58	Workington	£5,618.90
23/11/2022	Hartlepool	£2,356.12	Sheffield	£2,580.14	23/11/2022	Burton Trent	£6,283.14	Leicester	£6,723.82
24/11/2022	Hartlepool	£2,011.58	Kingsbury Road	£2,202.94	24/11/2022	Stalybridge	£6,055.44	Scarborough	£6,278.54
25/11/2022	Doncaster	£1,997.32	Thanet	£2,202.48	25/11/2022	Wavertree	£7,487.42	Harlow	£8,110.72
26/11/2022	Oldbury	£5,296.90	Kingsbury Road	£5,607.86	26/11/2022	Aberdeen	£6,622.62	Barnsley	£6,773.96
27/11/2022	Bridgend	£2,171.66	Eastbourne	£2,297.24	27/11/2022	Gateshead	£13,447.64	Runcorn	£14,185.02
28/11/2022	Aberdeen	£2,087.94	Neath	£2,233.30	28/11/2022	Workingston	£5,179.60	Southampton	£5,636.38
29/11/2022	Barnsley, Bridgend	£2,053.44	Leicester	£2,291.72	29/11/2022	Clydebank	£4,556.30	Bilston	£4,811.60
30/11/2022	Chandlers Wharf	£2,585.66	Morecambe	£2,711.24	30/11/2022	Wigan Robin Park	£6,785.00	Merthyr Tydfil	£7,169.10
				£0.00			£0.00		£0.00

162175.3

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1